Silicon Bridge Rectifiers
 MSB1015--MSB1020
Features
 Glass passivated junction
 High surge current capability
 Saves space on printed circuit boards
 High temperature soldering guaranteed:
260°C/10 seconds

Package Outline Dimensions(unit:mm)
Mounting Pad Layout(unit:mm)
Ordering Information
Part No. Marking Package Shipping
MSB1015 MSB1015 MSB 3000/Tape&Reel
MSB1016 MSB1016 MSB 3000/Tape&Reel
MSB1018 MSB1018 MSB 3000/Tape&Reel
MSB1020 MSB1020 MSB 3000/Tape&Reel
2.80/3.20
7.
10
/7